North Warwickshire Neighbourhood Watch
Road Show dates – Community/ Property Marking dates 2016

Hurley & Wood End Property Marking	Saturday 12th March 2016
Curdworth & Middleton Property Marking	Sunday 3rd April 2016
Kingsbury Property Marking			Saturday 30th April 2016 (08.00 to 16.00 hrs)
Kingsbury Water Park (Tame Fest)		Saturday 28th May 2016 - NWNHW not in attendance
Whitacre Queens B'day Cellebrations	Saturday 11 June 2016 - (12.00 to 17.00 hrs)	Confirmed	
						Tony - Keith - Scot Ramsell - Carol

Water Orton Carnival				Saturday 18th June (12.00 noon) 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Phil
Fillongley Village Fete			Saturday 18th June - P.C. Ellen Beaty in attendance	
					
Wood End Primary School Fete		Saturday 25th June 2016 (08.00 to 16.00 hrs) Confirmed
						Tony - Allan                                                      

Polesworth Carnival				Saturday 2nd July 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Allan
	
Austrey Festival				Saturday 9th July 2016 - (11.00 to 16.00 hrs) - Confirmed
						Tony - Allan - Carol

Coleshill Carnival				Sunday 11th July 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Phil

Ansley Common Fun Day			Sunday 12th July 2015 - new date to be confirmed
						
Middleton Fete				Saturday 16th July 2016 - Confirmed  - Tony NOT available

Whitacre & Shustoke Show			Saturday 30th July 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Jill - Carol

Emergency Services Family Fun Day		Saturday 13th August 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Carol		
												
Fillongley Agricultural Show			Sunday 14th August 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Keith

Grendon Flower Show			Sat 3rd Sun 5th September 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Martyn
								
Church End Brewery				Sunday September 11th 2016 - Confirmed
						Tony - Allan - Jill




Coleshill Christmas Fair			Saturday 28th November 2015 - new date to be confirmed
						Tony - Carol - PCSO
